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CMAS Finswimming Juniors World Cup
Kecskemét, 2023. december 02-03.

Event 20 Girls, 400m Surface "C" category
2023.12.02 Results
national record of "C" category 3:23.37 Dorka Zsanett Deme MAT 2019.07.30

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Lana Kruljac RK Nevera 08 CRO 3:33.27 50.00
50m: 23.96 23.96 150m: 1:16.86 26.92 250m: 2:11.87 27.26 350m: 3:07.72 27.55

100m: 49.94 25.98 200m: 1:44.61 27.75 300m: 2:40.17 28.30 400m: 3:33.27 25.55

2. Léna Baumann Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 08 HUN 3:42.28 46.00
50m: 24.59 24.59 150m: 1:19.47 28.00 250m: 2:17.53 29.15 350m: 3:15.74 28.75

100m: 51.47 26.88 200m: 1:48.38 28.91 300m: 2:46.99 29.46 400m: 3:42.28 26.54

3. Toleen F. Alharazneh TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 09 JOR 3:43.39 42.00
50m: 25.83 25.83 150m: 1:22.15 28.05 250m: 2:20.51 29.45 350m: 3:16.21 27.82

100m: 54.10 28.27 200m: 1:51.06 28.91 300m: 2:48.39 27.88 400m: 3:43.39 27.18

4. Irmak Dogruel Bakirkoy Ataspor Kulübü 09 TUR 3:43.40 39.00
50m: 23.78 23.78 150m: 1:18.22 28.14 250m: 2:17.74 30.11 350m: 3:16.73 29.19

100m: 50.08 26.30 200m: 1:47.63 29.41 300m: 2:47.54 29.80 400m: 3:43.40 26.67

5. Julie Dockalová Fast Fins 09 CZE 3:43.88 36.00
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:21.42 29.41 250m: 2:20.70 29.58 350m: 3:18.31 27.97

100m: 52.01 27.15 200m: 1:51.12 29.70 300m: 2:50.34 29.64 400m: 3:43.88 25.57

6. Julia Wojnar SpeedFish 08 AUT 3:43.95 33.00
50m: 24.45 24.45 150m: 1:20.64 28.59 250m: 2:18.87 29.22 350m: 3:16.77 28.75

100m: 52.05 27.60 200m: 1:49.65 29.01 300m: 2:48.02 29.15 400m: 3:43.95 27.18

7. Veronika Kralickova Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS 08 CZE 3:45.48 30.00
50m: 24.32 24.32 150m: 1:20.44 28.87 250m: 2:19.29 29.20 350m: 3:17.68 28.63

100m: 51.57 27.25 200m: 1:50.09 29.65 300m: 2:49.05 29.76 400m: 3:45.48 27.80

8. Karolina Bulhakova Aqualeader 10 UKR 3:50.23 27.00
50m: 24.92 24.92 150m: 1:22.23 29.80 250m: 2:22.07 29.89 350m: 3:21.90 29.62

100m: 52.43 27.51 200m: 1:52.18 29.95 300m: 2:52.28 30.21 400m: 3:50.23 28.33

9. Clementine Poirier France National Team 09 FRA 3:50.85 24.00
b: 50m

50m: 24.82 24.82 150m: 1:21.84 29.00 250m: 2:21.74 29.89 350m: 3:22.21 30.28
100m: 52.84 28.02 200m: 1:51.85 30.01 300m: 2:51.93 30.19 400m: 3:50.85 28.64

10. Polina Ikkonen Spordikool Akvalang 09 EST 3:54.23 22.00
50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:24.51 29.57 250m: 2:24.89 30.45 350m: 3:25.51 30.15

100m: 54.94 28.36 200m: 1:54.44 29.93 300m: 2:55.36 30.47 400m: 3:54.23 28.72

11. Ece Lal Ozyaman ITÜ Gelistirme Vakfi OSK 09 TUR 3:56.29 20.00
50m: 25.67 25.67 150m: 1:24.85 29.46 250m: 2:25.88 29.91 350m: 3:27.53 30.50

100m: 55.39 29.72 200m: 1:55.97 31.12 300m: 2:57.03 31.15 400m: 3:56.29 28.76

12. Heloise Soulaine France National Team 09 FRA 3:56.70 18.00
50m: 26.24 26.24 150m: 1:24.72 30.11 250m: 2:25.57 30.68 350m: 3:27.86 31.05

100m: 54.61 28.37 200m: 1:54.89 30.17 300m: 2:56.81 31.24 400m: 3:56.70 28.84

13. Amélie Kucerová Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:02.65 16.00
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:28.83 31.23 250m: 2:33.12 31.60 350m: 3:35.53 30.64

100m: 57.60 30.19 200m: 2:01.52 32.69 300m: 3:04.89 31.77 400m: 4:02.65 27.12

14. Sandra Hrabovská SP Laguna Novy Jicín 09 CZE 4:03.50 14.00
50m: 26.90 26.90 150m: 1:27.65 31.34 250m: 2:32.00 31.96 350m: 3:35.11 31.39

100m: 56.31 29.41 200m: 2:00.04 32.39 300m: 3:03.72 31.72 400m: 4:03.50 28.39
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15. Zeynep Doga Sokel ITÜ Gelistirme Vakfi OSK 09 TUR 4:07.02 12.00
50m: 26.50 26.50 150m: 1:27.79 31.49 250m: 2:32.75 32.69 350m: 3:37.23 31.72

100m: 56.30 29.80 200m: 2:00.06 32.27 300m: 3:05.51 32.76 400m: 4:07.02 29.79

16. Lucie Fabíková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 09 CZE 4:07.30 10.00
50m: 26.04 26.04 150m: 1:29.05 31.91 250m: 2:33.90 32.64 350m: 3:37.41 31.42

100m: 57.14 31.10 200m: 2:01.26 32.21 300m: 3:05.99 32.09 400m: 4:07.30 29.89

17. Katarína Senková PCP RAK Zilina 08 SVK 4:14.63 8.00
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.57 32.94 250m: 2:36.80 32.56 350m: 3:43.45 33.71

100m: 58.63 30.38 200m: 2:04.24 32.67 300m: 3:09.74 32.94 400m: 4:14.63 31.18

18. Nina Pivková KVS Barakuda Sala 09 SVK 4:15.92 7.00
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:30.75 32.30 250m: 2:36.83 33.11 350m: 3:44.61 33.63

100m: 58.45 31.45 200m: 2:03.72 32.97 300m: 3:10.98 34.15 400m: 4:15.92 31.31

19. Natália Skulavíková PCP RAK Zilina 09 SVK 4:27.04 6.00
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.43 33.81 250m: 2:45.88 34.76 350m: 3:55.45 34.39

100m: 1:02.62 32.96 200m: 2:11.12 34.69 300m: 3:21.06 35.18 400m: 4:27.04 31.59

20. Sofja Kurennaya SpeedFish 09 AUT 4:27.33 b 5.00
b: 50m, 150m, 250m

50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:35.03 34.71 250m: 2:46.00 34.67 350m: 3:56.56 34.88
100m: 1:00.32 32.48 200m: 2:11.33 36.30 300m: 3:21.68 35.68 400m: 4:27.33 30.77

WDR Norina Papp Búvársuli Sportegyesület 09 HUN -
WDR Nóra Németh Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN -


